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1 WARANGAL 2144788 B THIRUPATHI MPUPS ROLLAKAL PARVATHAGIRI SGT TM LB 36111400702 BC M B.Sc B.ED 02-04-1970 03-01-1998 1996 4 1135

2 WARANGAL 2138177 S RAJU MPPS GOLLA GUDEM SANGEM SGT TM LB 36111100301 BC M B.Sc B.ED 15-08-1974 26-10-1998 1998 1 335

3 WARANGAL 2124158 B SHYAM SUNDER MPPS BALAJI THANDA RAYAPARTHY SGT TM LB 36111301801 BC M B.Sc B.ED 02-05-1979 20-11-2000 2000 1 252

4 WARANGAL 2144090 A TIRUMALA MPPS ENUMAMULA WARANGAL SGT TM LB 36120900303 BC F B.Sc B.ED 27-01-1977 19-11-2000 2000 1 258

5 WARANGAL 2130783 T SRINIVASACHARYULU MPPS DAMMANNAPET WARDHANNAPET SGT TM LB 36111200701 OC M B.Sc B.ED 18-06-1967 26-10-1998 1998

6 WARANGAL 2122603 K USHASREE MPUPS ANANTHARAM PARVATHAGIRI SGT TM LB 36111400102 BC F B Sc Comp B.ED 08-06-1971 27-01-1997 1996

7 WARANGAL 2112428 K RAJITHA MPUPS VENKATAPURAM SANGEM SGT TM LB 36111100101 OC F B.Sc B.ED 03-09-1972 01-09-1997 1996

8 WARANGAL 2138219 K CHANDER MPPS MUGDUMPURAM NARSAMPET SGT TM LB 36110801502 ST M BA B.ED 07-08-1973 05-07-1997 04-07-1999 01-12-1998 1996

9 WARANGAL 2138233 B VENKATAIAH MPPS KHANAPUR KHANAPUR SGT TM LB 36110900401 BC M BA B.ED 11-09-1964 07-07-1997 1996

10 WARANGAL 2137565 VARIDELLI  SATHISH KUMAR MPPS RAMALAYAM NARSAMPET SGT TM LB 36110801302 OC M B.Sc B.ED 10-06-1978 18-01-2002 2001 1 9

11 WARANGAL 2137869 T KIRANKUMAR MPPS  SC COLONY NARAKKAPET NALLABELLY SGT TM LB 36110701501 OC M BA B.ED 08-06-1976 18-01-2002 2001 1 25

12 WARANGAL 2144863 G KARUNAKAR MPPS GOPANA PALLY PARVATHAGIRI SGT TM LB 36111400101 BC M B.Sc B.ED 18-05-1978 18-01-2002 2001 1 26

13 WARANGAL 2144861 CHANDANALA HARI MPPS LACHINAIK THANDA CHENNARAOPET SGT TM LB 36111000202 BC M B.Sc B.ED 30-12-1973 18-01-2002 2001 1 29

14 WARANGAL 2138831 R PRABHAKAR MPPS KUMMARI PALLY KHILLA_WARANGAL SGT TM LB 36121000203 BC M B.Sc B.ED 14-06-1974 18-01-2002 2001 1 42

15 WARANGAL 2141806 CHERALA SHOBHAN BABU MPPS BAAJJU THANDA NALLABELLY SGT TM LB 36110701701 BC M B.Sc B.ED 05-05-1981 19-01-2002 2001 1 71

16 WARANGAL 2138952 K RAJA KUMAR MPPS KONKAPAKA PARVATHAGIRI SGT TM LB 36111400204 BC M B.Sc B.ED 01-04-1975 18-01-2002 2001 1 72
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1 2 3 4

1 WARANGAL 2144788 B THIRUPATHI

2 WARANGAL 2138177 S RAJU

3 WARANGAL 2124158 B SHYAM SUNDER

4 WARANGAL 2144090 A TIRUMALA

5 WARANGAL 2130783 T SRINIVASACHARYULU

6 WARANGAL 2122603 K USHASREE

7 WARANGAL 2112428 K RAJITHA

8 WARANGAL 2138219 K CHANDER

9 WARANGAL 2138233 B VENKATAIAH

10 WARANGAL 2137565 VARIDELLI  SATHISH KUMAR

11 WARANGAL 2137869 T KIRANKUMAR

12 WARANGAL 2144863 G KARUNAKAR

13 WARANGAL 2144861 CHANDANALA HARI

14 WARANGAL 2138831 R PRABHAKAR

15 WARANGAL 2141806 CHERALA SHOBHAN BABU

16 WARANGAL 2138952 K RAJA KUMAR

Sl.

No.

Name of the 

District

Employee

ID

Name of the 

Employee

22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 33 34 35

03-01-1998 Yes 9441018874

26-10-1998 Yes 9440604279

20-11-2000 Yes 8500585935

19-11-2000 Yes 9849760162

Request 01-01-2002 01-01-2002 Yes 9959508665

Request 03-01-2002 03-01-2002 Yes 9000155264

Administrative 04-01-2002 04-01-2002 Yes 7674901244

Request 04-01-2002 04-01-2002 Yes 9491821680

Request 11-01-2002 11-01-2002 Yes 9490113940

18-01-2002 Yes 9490114153

18-01-2002 Yes 9949078963

18-01-2002 Yes 9866899046

18-01-2002 Yes 9949638225

18-01-2002 Yes 9989570761

19-01-2002 Yes 9949905655

18-01-2002 Yes 9492439781
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17 WARANGAL 2124309 ABUL KALAM ALLAUDDIN SHAIK     MPPS CHAMPLA THANDA PARVATHAGIRI SGT TM LB 36111400404 BC M B.Sc B.ED 10-03-1972 18-01-2002 2001 1 88

18 WARANGAL 2144881 P CHANDRASHAKER MPPS GORU GUTTA THANDA PARVATHAGIRI SGT TM LB 36111400801 BC M B.Sc B.ED 04-11-1976 18-01-2002 2001 1 92

19 WARANGAL 2144042 B SHARATH CHANDRA MPPS KONKAPAKA PARVATHAGIRI SGT TM LB 36111400204 BC M B.Sc B.ED 30-12-1979 18-01-2002 2001 1 95

20 WARANGAL 2138834 B. Karunakar MPPS CHOUTAPALLY PARVATHAGIRI SGT TM LB 36111400503 BC M B.Sc B.ED 16-08-1974 18-01-2002 2001 1 96

21 WARANGAL 2138121 P SUDHAKAR REDDY MPPS LAMBADITHANDA CHENNARAOPET SGT TM LB 36111000401 OC M B.Sc B.ED 12-08-1977 18-01-2002 2001 1 100

22 WARANGAL 2137927 P THIRUPATHI MPPS MUDUCHEKKALAPALLI NALLABELLY SGT TM LB 36110700602 OC M B.Sc B.ED 10-05-1976 18-01-2002 2001 1 111

23 WARANGAL 2141650 T THIRUPATHI RAO MPPS AKULATHANDA NARSAMPET SGT TM LB 36110800303 OC M B.Sc B.ED 04-08-1974 18-01-2002 2001 1 369

24 WARANGAL 2135912 R JAYAPAL REDDY MPPS AUSALAKUNTA THANDA RAYAPARTHY SGT TM LB 36111300702 OC M B Sc Comp B.ED 10-05-1974 17-10-2002 2002 1 299

25 WARANGAL 2104110 B SREEDEVI GPS GRAIN MARKET WARANGAL SGT TM LB 36120900616 BC F B.Sc B.ED 20-05-1979 17-10-2002 2002 1 785

26 WARANGAL 2142736 B GANAPATHI MPPS CHILUKAMMANAGAR KHANAPUR SGT TM LB 36110901202 SC M B.Sc B.ED 12-05-1975 17-10-2002 2002 1 925

27 WARANGAL 1516348 K SAMMAIAH MPPS ITIKALAPALLY NARSAMPET SGT TM LB 36110800305 ST M BA B.ED 07-05-1981 21-11-2000 21-11-2002 31-05-2005 2000

28 WARANGAL 2128281 Malothu Somulu MPPS KONDAPUR RAYAPARTHY SGT TM LB 36111301701 ST M B.Sc B.ED 01-06-1984 11-09-2003 01-12-2005 31-05-2005 2002 3 5

29 WARANGAL 2118885 G SHASHIDHAR MPPS DUBBATHANDA RAYAPARTHY SGT TM LB 36111301502 SC M B.Sc B.ED 07-04-1976 28-02-2003 01-12-2005 31-05-2005 2002 3 10

30 WARANGAL 2136232 A SURESH MPPS KOTHUR KHANAPUR SGT TM LB 36110900603 SC M B.Sc B.ED 25-05-1983 22-08-2003 01-12-2005 2002 3 12

31 WARANGAL 2124233 D YAKAIAH MPPS PEDDAMMA GADDA KHANAPUR SGT TM LB 36110900406 ST M BA B.ED 15-10-1980 09-07-2003 01-12-2005 31-05-2005 2002 3 18

32 WARANGAL 2124154 Y SARITHA MPUPS AMEENPET NEKKONDA SGT TM LB 36111501901 SC F B.Sc B.ED 29-04-1984 28-02-2003 01-12-2005 31-05-2005 2002 3 89

33 WARANGAL 2131501 A SOUMYA MPPS SHANKARAM THANDA CHENNARAOPET SGT TM LB 36111000707 ST F B.Sc B.ED 20-01-1984 01-03-2003 30-11-2005 30-11-2005 2002 3 206
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17 WARANGAL 2124309 ABUL KALAM ALLAUDDIN SHAIK     

18 WARANGAL 2144881 P CHANDRASHAKER

19 WARANGAL 2144042 B SHARATH CHANDRA

20 WARANGAL 2138834 B. Karunakar

21 WARANGAL 2138121 P SUDHAKAR REDDY

22 WARANGAL 2137927 P THIRUPATHI

23 WARANGAL 2141650 T THIRUPATHI RAO

24 WARANGAL 2135912 R JAYAPAL REDDY

25 WARANGAL 2104110 B SREEDEVI

26 WARANGAL 2142736 B GANAPATHI

27 WARANGAL 1516348 K SAMMAIAH

28 WARANGAL 2128281 Malothu Somulu

29 WARANGAL 2118885 G SHASHIDHAR

30 WARANGAL 2136232 A SURESH

31 WARANGAL 2124233 D YAKAIAH

32 WARANGAL 2124154 Y SARITHA

33 WARANGAL 2131501 A SOUMYA

22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 33 34 35
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(DD-MM-YYYY)

If appointed in 

aided, Date of 

Absorption From 

Aided Post
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18-01-2002 Yes 9441770458

18-01-2002 Yes 9573816510

18-01-2002 Yes 9490110686

18-01-2002 Yes 9700562099

18-01-2002 Yes 9989417839

18-01-2002 Yes Ortho 40-69 Yes 9440723453

18-01-2002 Yes Ortho 40-69 Yes 8106840474

17-10-2002 Yes Ortho 40-69 Yes 9866328206

17-10-2002 Yes Ortho 40-69 Yes 8985783846

17-10-2002 Yes 9705194751

31-05-2005 Yes 9848228525

01-12-2005 Yes 9951343538

01-12-2005 Yes 9959552693

01-12-2005 Yes 8790057154

01-12-2005 Yes 9652654245

01-12-2005 Yes 9963343477

30-11-2005 Yes 9492444166
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34 WARANGAL 2131467 SINGARAPU ARUNA MPPS POCHAMMA THANDA SANGEM SGT TM LB 36111101203 SC F B.Sc B.ED 08-09-1984 28-02-2003 30-11-2005 31-05-2005 2002 3 207

35 WARANGAL 2142724 Kanakam Vijaya MPPS HANUMANDEVAL E/M NARSAMPET SGT TM LB 36110801308 SC F B.Sc B.ED 16-03-1983 01-03-2003 01-12-2005 31-05-2005 2002 3 256

36 WARANGAL 2131589 M GOUTHAMI MPUPS BAPUNAGAR CHENNARAOPET SGT TM LB 36111000717 SC F B.Sc B.ED 11-06-1980 05-03-2003 05-12-2005 31-05-2005 2002 3 264

37 WARANGAL 2116827 A RAJITHA MPPS NOWSHA THANDA CHENNARAOPET SGT TM LB 36111000904 ST F B.Sc B.ED 15-06-1985 28-02-2008 2006 1 576

38 WARANGAL 2116995 B RAMADEVI MPPS NAGARAM NEKKONDA SGT TM LB 36111501803 ST F B.Sc B.ED 30-03-1985 28-02-2008 2006 1 1710

39 WARANGAL 2116681  D SUJATHA MPPS RAMULU THANDA NEKKONDA SGT TM LB 36111501201 ST F B.Sc B.ED 15-06-1986 28-02-2008 2006 1 1977

40 WARANGAL 2150999 A UMADEVI MPUPS JANPAKA GEESUGONDA SGT TM LB 36110401505 BC F B.Sc B.ED 16-06-1985 30-11-2010 2008 1 8432

41 WARANGAL 2150980 K SRIKANTH MPPS KESHAVAPUR DUGGONDI SGT TM LB 36110600201 SC M B.Sc B.ED 10-11-1982 04-11-2010 2008 1 1086

42 WARANGAL 2138235 N VIJENDER MPPS EERYATHANDA CHENNARAOPET SGT TM LB 36111000304 BC M B.Sc B.ED 01-04-1972 18-01-2002 2001 1 104

43 WARANGAL 2133353 PANIKARA VENKANNA MPPS SANNUR RAYAPARTHY SGT TM LB 36111301407 BC M B.Sc B.ED 25-10-1974 18-01-2002 2001 1 107

44 WARANGAL 2138954 S.Yugandhar MPPS PATHIPAKA NEKKONDA SGT TM LB 36111500801 OC M B.Sc B.ED 25-08-1977 18-01-2002 2001 1 115

45 WARANGAL 2113281 P SRINIVAS MPPS HARIJANAWADA PARVATHAGIRI SGT TM LB 36111400203 BC M B.Sc B.ED 24-07-1977 18-01-2002 2001 1 117

46 WARANGAL 2133716 D Kishor MPPS CHOUTAPALLY PARVATHAGIRI SGT TM LB 36111400503 OC M B.Sc B.ED 15-06-1981 18-01-2002 2001 1 118

47 WARANGAL 2136084 K VENKATA KRISHNA MPPS LAIBERTHY WARDHANNAPET SGT TM LB 36111201201 BC M B.Sc B.ED 25-10-1973 18-01-2002 2001 1 127

48 WARANGAL 2138112 G LAXMIPATHI MPPS KONAYAMAKULA GEESUGONDA SGT TM LB 36110400705 BC M B.Sc B.ED 08-11-1973 18-01-2002 2001 1 139

49 WARANGAL 2138832 S RAGHU MPPS MOOD THANDA NEKKONDA SGT TM LB 36111500414 OC M B.Sc B.ED 23-06-1977 18-01-2002 2001 1 140

50 WARANGAL 2132106 AVR CHARYULU MPPS KOTHA RAIPARTHY RAYAPARTHY SGT TM LB 36111300603 OC M B.Sc B.ED 12-06-1975 18-01-2002 2001 1 144

Page 5 of 12



1 2 3 4

Sl.

No.

Name of the 

District

Employee

ID

Name of the 

Employee

34 WARANGAL 2131467 SINGARAPU ARUNA

35 WARANGAL 2142724 Kanakam Vijaya

36 WARANGAL 2131589 M GOUTHAMI

37 WARANGAL 2116827 A RAJITHA

38 WARANGAL 2116995 B RAMADEVI

39 WARANGAL 2116681  D SUJATHA

40 WARANGAL 2150999 A UMADEVI

41 WARANGAL 2150980 K SRIKANTH

42 WARANGAL 2138235 N VIJENDER

43 WARANGAL 2133353 PANIKARA VENKANNA

44 WARANGAL 2138954 S.Yugandhar

45 WARANGAL 2113281 P SRINIVAS

46 WARANGAL 2133716 D Kishor

47 WARANGAL 2136084 K VENKATA KRISHNA

48 WARANGAL 2138112 G LAXMIPATHI

49 WARANGAL 2138832 S RAGHU

50 WARANGAL 2132106 AVR CHARYULU

22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 33 34 35

In case of 
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the Disabilitys
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Whether any 
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inforce 

Yes / No

Whether 
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/ No) M
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Inter District 

Transfer Date

(DD-MM-YYYY)

If appointed in 

aided, Date of 

Absorption From 

Aided Post

(DD-MM-YYYY)

DIES-Non 

period if any
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seniority to be 
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(YES/NO)

If PHC Yes
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Multiple 

Disability)

Type of 

InterDistrict 

Transfer

(administrative 

/ request)

30-11-2005 Yes 9989838403

01-12-2005 Yes 9010373702

05-12-2005 Yes 9704113042

28-02-2008 Yes 9951835075

28-02-2008 Yes 9866595839

28-02-2008 Yes 9542246454

27-11-2010 Yes Visual 40% Yes 9573945981

Request-Mutual 22-06-2022 22-06-2022 Yes 9704643360

18-01-2002 Yes 8985022816

18-01-2002 Yes 9440401035

18-01-2002 Yes 9491828241

18-01-2002 Yes 9866574006

18-01-2002 Yes 9989009337

18-01-2002 Yes 9949439484

18-01-2002 Yes 9441629468

18-01-2002 Yes 8328229045

18-01-2002 Yes 9014655300
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51 WARANGAL 2144691 E MANODHAR RAO MPPS PERIKAID RAYAPARTHY SGT TM LB 36111300805 OC M B.Sc B.ED 12-10-1974 18-01-2002 2001 1 147

52 WARANGAL 2136349 K GIRIDHAR MPUPS KANNA RAO PET NALLABELLY SGT TM LB 36110700502 BC M B Sc Comp B.ED 15-10-1975 18-01-2002 2001 1 148

53 WARANGAL 2144116 CH RAJANI MPPS ELUKURTHY (HAVELI) GEESUGONDA SGT TM LB 36110400401 OC F B.Sc B.ED 26-07-1977 18-01-2002 2001 1 149

54 WARANGAL 2141628 M RAMESH MPPS UPPARAPALLY CHENNARAOPET SGT TM LB 36111000501 OC M B.Sc B.ED 23-07-1974 18-01-2002 2001 1 150

55 WARANGAL 2137916 L ESHWARAIAH MPUPS GUNDLAPAHAD NALLABELLY SGT TM LB 36110701703 BC M B Sc Comp B.ED 01-06-1975 18-01-2002 2001 1 159

56 WARANGAL 2128382 V VENUGOPALA CHARY MPPS NARAKKAPETA NALLABELLY SGT TM LB 36110701502 BC M B.Sc B.ED 26-08-1980 18-01-2002 2001 1 164

57 WARANGAL 2144884 K LINGAMURTHY MPPS ARSHANA PALLY NALLABELLY SGT TM LB 36110700401 BC M B.Sc B.ED 05-01-1980 18-01-2002 2001 1 165

58 WARANGAL 2131597 P VEERALINGAM MPPS GORU GUTTA THANDA PARVATHAGIRI SGT TM LB 36111400801 BC M B.Sc B.ED 10-05-1978 18-01-2002 2001 1 166

59 WARANGAL 2138151 P. VIJENDER RAO MPPS GURIJALA NARSAMPET SGT TM LB 36110801401 OC M BA B.ED 01-06-1974 18-01-2002 2001 1 188

60 WARANGAL 2141632 P SAINATH REDDY MPPS REBALLE DUGGONDI SGT TM LB 36110600901 OC M B.Sc B.ED 25-12-1977 18-01-2002 2001 1 189

61 WARANGAL 2128578 CH SRIDHAR MPPS MORIPIRALA RAYAPARTHY SGT TM LB 36111301002 OC M B.Sc B.ED 15-04-1978 18-01-2002 2001 1 203

66 WARANGAL 2109702 CH THIRUPATHI REDDY MPUPS KANNA RAO PET NALLABELLY SGT TM LB 36110700502 OC M B.Sc B.ED 16-01-1981 18-01-2002 2001 1 212

63 WARANGAL 2144768 T.EKAMBARAM MPPS ELGURU STATION SANGEM SGT TM LB 36111101605 OC M B.Sc B.ED 08-06-1980 18-01-2002 2001 1 213

64 WARANGAL 2137902 A BIKSHAPATHI MPPS RAGAMPET KHANAPUR SGT TM LB 36110900901 BC M B.Sc B.ED 10-04-1975 18-01-2002 2001 1 238

65 WARANGAL 2131632 K RAVI MPPS LINGAPURAM CHENNARAOPET SGT TM LB 36111000101 BC M B.Sc B.ED 25-03-1970 18-01-2002 2001 1 242

66 WARANGAL 2131979 G RAMBABU MPPS NALLABELLY NALLABELLY SGT TM LB 36110701403 BC M B.Sc B.ED 15-03-1970 18-01-2002 2001 1 246

67 WARANGAL 2141569 D SHANKAR LINGAM MPPS JAYARAM THANDA (SANNUR) RAYAPARTHY SGT TM LB 36111301402 BC M B.Sc B.ED 05-12-1976 13-01-2002 2001 1 253
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Name of the 
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51 WARANGAL 2144691 E MANODHAR RAO

52 WARANGAL 2136349 K GIRIDHAR

53 WARANGAL 2144116 CH RAJANI

54 WARANGAL 2141628 M RAMESH

55 WARANGAL 2137916 L ESHWARAIAH

56 WARANGAL 2128382 V VENUGOPALA CHARY

57 WARANGAL 2144884 K LINGAMURTHY

58 WARANGAL 2131597 P VEERALINGAM

59 WARANGAL 2138151 P. VIJENDER RAO

60 WARANGAL 2141632 P SAINATH REDDY

61 WARANGAL 2128578 CH SRIDHAR

66 WARANGAL 2109702 CH THIRUPATHI REDDY

63 WARANGAL 2144768 T.EKAMBARAM

64 WARANGAL 2137902 A BIKSHAPATHI

65 WARANGAL 2131632 K RAVI

66 WARANGAL 2131979 G RAMBABU

67 WARANGAL 2141569 D SHANKAR LINGAM

22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 33 34 35

In case of 

Multiple 

Disability, Specify 

the Disabilitys

% of PHC

Whether charges 

are pending 

(Yes/No)

Whether any 

punishment is 

inforce 

Yes / No

Whether 

Eligible for 

Promotion (Yes 

/ No) M
o

b
ile

 N
o

.

Inter District 

Transfer Date

(DD-MM-YYYY)

If appointed in 

aided, Date of 

Absorption From 

Aided Post

(DD-MM-YYYY)

DIES-Non 

period if any

Date of 

seniority to be 

counted in 

present cadre

(DD-MM-YYYY)

PHC

(YES/NO)

If PHC Yes

Type of PHC

(OH/VH/HI/MR/ 

Multiple 

Disability)

Type of 

InterDistrict 

Transfer

(administrative 

/ request)

18-01-2002 Yes 9866424116

18-01-2002 Yes 8919965311

18-01-2002 Yes 8247520090

18-01-2002 Yes 9949394205

18-01-2002 Yes 9493040562

18-01-2002 Yes 9440684300

18-01-2002 Yes 9866575412

18-01-2002 Yes 9441742724

18-01-2002 Yes 9492444094

18-01-2002 Yes 9849460372

18-01-2002 Yes 9704377447

18-01-2002 Yes 9951193395

18-01-2002 Yes 9849192361

18-01-2002 Yes 9441549633

18-01-2002 Yes 9949750307

18-01-2002 Yes 9948295929

13-01-2002 Yes 9963335691
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68 WARANGAL 2144770 T Venkata Ramana MPPS SANNUR RAYAPARTHY SGT TM LB 36111301407 BC M B.Sc B.ED 31-01-1979 18-01-2002 2001 1 255

69 WARANGAL 2137911 P MALLAIAH MPPS MUDUCHEKKALAPALLI NALLABELLY SGT TM LB 36110700602 BC M B.Sc B.ED 02-02-1974 18-01-2002 2001 1 260

70 WARANGAL 2131913 V.RAM MOHAN MPPS PEDDAKORPOLE NEKKONDA SGT TM LB 36111501601 BC M B.Sc B.ED 15-06-1976 18-01-2002 2001 1 266

71 WARANGAL 2137903 SUKKA KIRAN KUMAR MPPS NARAYANA THANDA DUGGONDI SGT TM LB 36110601802 BC M B.Sc B.ED 09-07-1975 18-01-2002 2001 1 269

72 WARANGAL 2144755 B Jalender MPUPS ROLLAKAL PARVATHAGIRI SGT TM LB 36111400702 BC M BA B.ED 10-10-1973 18-01-2002 2001 1 270

73 WARANGAL 2122810 S Indrani MPPS RAMAVARAM WARDHANNAPET SGT TM LB 36111200901 BC F B.Sc B.ED 15-12-1976 18-01-2002 2001 1 271

74 WARANGAL 2144966 G YELLARAJU MPPS CHERUVUKOMMU THANDA PARVATHAGIRI SGT TM LB 36111400903 BC M B Sc Comp B.ED 30-03-1976 18-01-2002 2001 1 280

75 WARANGAL 2136353 U RAJENDER MPPS KONDAILAIAH PALLI NALLABELLY SGT TM LB 36110701401 BC M B.Sc B.ED 16-02-1980 18-01-2002 2001 1 314

76 WARANGAL 2138193 P SURENDAR MPPS LACHINAIK THANDA CHENNARAOPET SGT TM LB 36111000202 BC M B.Sc B.ED 15-10-1975 18-01-2002 2001 1 317

77 WARANGAL 2124251 M. RAMASWAMY MPPS CHERUVUKOMMU THANDA PARVATHAGIRI SGT TM LB 36111400903 BC M B.Sc B.ED 15-06-1969 18-01-2002 2001 1 319

78 WARANGAL 2133319 BASANI SRINIVAS MPPS NARAYANA THANDA DUGGONDI SGT TM LB 36110601802 BC M B.Sc B.ED 14-01-1976 18-01-2002 2001 1 320

79 WARANGAL 2122725 T SRIDHAR GOUD MPPS WALDLAKONDA PARVATHAGIRI SGT TM LB 36111400601 BC M B.Sc B.ED 05-06-1981 18-01-2002 2001 1 324

80 WARANGAL 2141607 K KISHNAKISHORE MPPS DASTHAGIRI PALLY NALLABELLY SGT TM LB 36110701201 BC M B.Sc B.ED 30-08-1973 18-01-2002 2001 1 328

81 WARANGAL 2141880 R OMPRAKASH MPPS UPPARAPALLY CHENNARAOPET SGT TM LB 36111000501 BC M B.Sc B.ED 26-06-1976 18-01-2002 2001 1 331

82 WARANGAL 2131485 S NARENDAR MPPS AVUSALI THANDA NEKKONDA SGT TM LB 36111501501 BC M B.Sc B.ED 23-11-1978 18-01-2002 2001 1 338

83 WARANGAL 2123152 K RATHNAMALA MPUPS ENUGAL THANDA NARSAMPET SGT TM LB 36110800306 OC F B.Sc B.ED 15-05-1977 18-01-2002 2001 1 345

84 WARANGAL 2122954 Md Raheem MPPS ERRA LAMBADI THANDA NEKKONDA SGT TM LB 36111500802 BC M B.Sc B.ED 04-07-1973 18-01-2002 2001 1 348
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68 WARANGAL 2144770 T Venkata Ramana

69 WARANGAL 2137911 P MALLAIAH

70 WARANGAL 2131913 V.RAM MOHAN

71 WARANGAL 2137903 SUKKA KIRAN KUMAR

72 WARANGAL 2144755 B Jalender 

73 WARANGAL 2122810 S Indrani 

74 WARANGAL 2144966 G YELLARAJU

75 WARANGAL 2136353 U RAJENDER

76 WARANGAL 2138193 P SURENDAR

77 WARANGAL 2124251 M. RAMASWAMY

78 WARANGAL 2133319 BASANI SRINIVAS

79 WARANGAL 2122725 T SRIDHAR GOUD

80 WARANGAL 2141607 K KISHNAKISHORE

81 WARANGAL 2141880 R OMPRAKASH

82 WARANGAL 2131485 S NARENDAR

83 WARANGAL 2123152 K RATHNAMALA

84 WARANGAL 2122954 Md Raheem

22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 33 34 35

In case of 

Multiple 

Disability, Specify 

the Disabilitys

% of PHC

Whether charges 

are pending 

(Yes/No)

Whether any 

punishment is 

inforce 

Yes / No

Whether 
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Transfer Date
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Multiple 

Disability)

Type of 

InterDistrict 

Transfer

(administrative 

/ request)

18-01-2002 Yes 9441085345

18-01-2002 Yes 9959934690

18-01-2002 Yes 9441001573

18-01-2002 Yes 9908445355

18-01-2002 Yes 9908762909

18-01-2002 Yes 8498813852

18-01-2002 Yes 9849437053

18-01-2002 Yes 9908302105

18-01-2002 Yes 9848986796

18-01-2002 Yes 9491829037

18-01-2002 Yes 9676659657

18-01-2002 Yes 9100589364

18-01-2002 Yes 9948701717

18-01-2002 Yes 9849277320

18-01-2002 Yes 9492106907

18-01-2002 Yes 9502372955

18-01-2002 Yes 9849282189

Page 10 of 12



Academ

ic
Professional

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21

If Appointed As

Spl.Teach,

Mention the 

Date Of Regular 

Scale Awarded

(DD-MM-YYYY)

If appointed as 

special V.V 

date of 

acquiring 

minimum 

qualificaiton

Year 

Of DSC

DSC List 

(I, II, III)

D
sc

 R
an

k

Sc
h

o
o

l

U
d

is
e

 C
o

d
e

C
as

te

(O
C

/B
C

/S
C

/S
T)

G
e

n
d

e
r

(M
/F

)

Educational 

qualifications Date Of Birth

(DD-MM-YYYY)

Date of First 

Appointment

(DD-MM-

YYYY)

Sl.

No.

Name of the 

District

Employee

ID

Name of the 

Employee
Name of the School Mandal

P
re

se
n

t

D
e

si
gn

at
io

n

M
e

d
iu

m

In
it

ia
l A

p
p

o
in

te
d

 

M
an

ag
e

m
e

n
t

(L
B

/G
O

V
T)

85 WARANGAL 2131532 K DEVENDER MPPS CHAKRU THANDA RAYAPARTHY SGT TM LB 36111300901 BC M B.Sc B.ED 05-03-1978 18-01-2002 2001 1 368

86 WARANGAL 2142775 THALLAPELLI SRINIVAS MPPS CHINTHA NEKKONDA PARVATHAGIRI SGT TM LB 36111400401 BC M BA B.ED 10-06-1974 18-01-2002 2001 1 378

87 WARANGAL 2126266 A Subhashini MPPS PARVATHAGIRI PARVATHAGIRI SGT TM LB 36111400901 BC F B.Sc B.ED 10-03-1979 18-01-2002 2001 1 393

88 WARANGAL 2124184 P SANTHOSH KUMAR MPPS NARSAMPET MODEL NARSAMPET SGT TM LB 36110801309 BC M B.Sc B.ED 10-07-1978 18-01-2002 2001 1 398

89 WARANGAL 2142232 G SURESH MPPS PANTHULU PALLY NALLABELLY SGT TM LB 36110701002 BC M BA B.ED 15-04-1976 18-01-2002 2001 1 400

90 WARANGAL 2137936 K BHARATHI MPUPS LENKALA PALLY NALLABELLY SGT TM LB 36110701301 OC F B.Sc B.ED 11-08-1981 18-01-2002 2001 1 436

91 WARANGAL 2122384 S ANITHA MPPS MADANNAPET NARSAMPET SGT TM LB 36110800502 BC F B.Sc B.ED 15-07-1979 18-01-2002 2001 1 447

92 WARANGAL 2144661 T VANITHA MPPS PANISH THANDA RAYAPARTHY SGT TM LB 36111301601 OC F B.Sc B.ED 10-12-1976 18-01-2002 2001 1 462

93 WARANGAL 2141982 A SRILATHA MPUPS ANNARAM PARVATHAGIRI SGT TM LB 36111401203 OC F B.Sc B.ED 09-02-1977 18-01-2002 2001 1 466

94 WARANGAL 2136187 GURIJALA SHIRISHA MPPS WALDLAKONDA PARVATHAGIRI SGT TM LB 36111400601 OC F B.Sc B.ED 04-05-1976 18-01-2002 2001 1 478

95 WARANGAL 2123159 K SRILATHA MPPS HANUMANDEVAL E/M NARSAMPET SGT TM LB 36110801308 BC F B.Sc B.ED 22-03-1981 18-01-2002 2001 1 479
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85 WARANGAL 2131532 K DEVENDER

86 WARANGAL 2142775 THALLAPELLI SRINIVAS

87 WARANGAL 2126266 A Subhashini

88 WARANGAL 2124184 P SANTHOSH KUMAR

89 WARANGAL 2142232 G SURESH

90 WARANGAL 2137936 K BHARATHI

91 WARANGAL 2122384 S ANITHA

92 WARANGAL 2144661 T VANITHA

93 WARANGAL 2141982 A SRILATHA

94 WARANGAL 2136187 GURIJALA SHIRISHA

95 WARANGAL 2123159 K SRILATHA

22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 33 34 35
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Disability)

Type of 

InterDistrict 

Transfer
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/ request)

18-01-2002 Yes 9848520220

18-01-2002 Yes 9492781241

18-01-2002 Yes 8790014979

18-01-2002 Yes 9440920157

18-01-2002 Yes 9966939433

18-01-2002 Yes 9440228014

18-01-2002 Yes 9963332296

18-01-2002 Yes 9491828323

18-01-2002 Yes 9912189667

18-01-2002 Yes 9885026271

18-01-2002 Yes 9492115063
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